Course Pre-Selection Form for Incoming Exchange Students
   Semester: 
   Name: 
   Student ID: keep blank
*Please find your FCU student ID number from the admission letter
	Course Number
選課代號
(4 digit number)
	Course Title
科目名稱
	Time
時間
	Credits
學分數

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


(Add columns if you need more classes)
· Please pay attention to the class periods and avoid choosing classes that are scheduled at the same time. The course selection may be failed if the class time is clashed. The following table indicates the class periods we have.  
· FCU has 3 phases of courses selection. This is the first period pre-selection. All courses are uncertain until the second phase starts. Please follow the Calendar of Course Selection.

	Period
	Time
	Period
	Time

	01
	08:10--09:00
	08
	15:10--16:00

	02
	09:10--10:00
	09
	16:10--17:00

	03
	10:10--11:00
	10
	17:10--18:00

	04
	11:10--12:00
	11
	18:10--19:00

	05
	12:10--13:00
	12
	19:10--20:00

	06
	13:10--14:00
	13
	20:10--21:00

	07
	14:10--15:00
	14
	21:10--22:00


